

SURPLUS DESIGNATION FORM - FLEET VEHICLES

This form should be completed for all fleet vehicles and submitted to the Procurement Division for processing.

Requestor Name: Jessica Cannon

Department: Fleet

Location Contact: Jessica Cannon

Phone Number: 954-956-1540

Property Location Fleet Building

Phone Number: 954-956-1540

	DIV	LOT#	YEAR	MFR	TYPE	MILEAGE	VEHICLE AGE	2 YEARS REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE	REPAIRS & MAINTENCE COST PER MILE	FLEET COMMENTS	CON	TSIDE TRACT ELINES MILES	VIN / SERIAL NO.
1	0161	1308	2013	Chevy	Impala PP	40934	11	1596.48	.385	Needs fuel pump, has oil leak	х		2G1WD5E31D12 46864
	0161	1436	2018	Harley	Davidson	9780	6	4081.04	.518		х		1HD1FMC18JB6 52271
	0175	1094	2003	Ford	F250 Utility	109877	21	4701.35	.528	Engine wiring harness	x	х	1FTNF20P93EC1 3193
	0175	1159	2006	Ford	F450 Crane Truck	93300	18	7557.29	.955	Significant rust	х	х	1FDXF46P56EA3 3060
	0161	1301	2013	Chevy	Tahoe PPV	55910	11	1948.70	.453		х		1GNLC2E06DR2 58623
1	0161	1304	2013	Chevy	Tahoe PPV	65105	11	2877.12	.398		х		1GNLC2E04DR2 62881
1	0161	1323	2014	Ford	Interceptor Utility	98649	10	1843.75	.167		х	х	1FM5K8AR9EGB 96090
1	0161	1329	2014	Ford	Interceptor Utility	53982	10	2047.29	.644		X		1FAHP2MK2EG1 70239
F													
L													

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR APPROVAL

This is to certify that the above	e named items and / or	equipment have reached t	neir useful lifecycle, l	have become obsolete,	damaged, non-functional,	no longer needed or not
economically feasible to repair.						

FY21 Replacements

FY22 Replacements

FY23 Replacements

Date:

PROCUREMENT DIVISION REVIEW

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES APPROVAL

Signature:

Signature:

Print Name:

EXHIBIT "A" TO RESOLUTION NO. 2024-091



SURPLUS DESIGNATION FORM – FURNITURE, EQUIPMENT & MISC.

(\$5,000 AND OVER)

Page	 _ of	_	_
. ago	 	_	_

This form should be completed for all surplus items and submitted to the Procurement Division for processing.

Requestor Name: Jessica Cannon	Department: Fleet	Location Contact: Jessica Cannon
Phone Number: 954-956-1540	Property Location Fleet Building	Phone Number: 954-956-1540

		TEM DETA				
4-digit Dept.+ Item number (i.e., 0141-1)	Item Description (Make, Model, Brand, Color, Type, Working or Non	-working)	MFR S/n (if applicable)	Quantity	Briefly explain why the item is surplus (i.e., no longer used, old, obsolete, taking up space, not operational)	Condition
932	2009 T3 Motion T3 Series, White, Working	Clectric ,	4.2081702E1T MBA00962	1	No longer used, obsolete, old	Fair
931	2009 T3 Motion T3 Series, White, Not Working	Standup	4.2081701E1T MBA00949	1	Not Operational	Non-operational
989	2012 T3 Motion T3 Series, White, Not Working	Clectric Standup Yelieles	4.2121301C1T MBA03052	1	Not Operational	Non-operational
						Choose an item.
W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						Choose an item.
Υ.			L.			Choose an item.
						Choose an item.
						Choose an item.
						Choose an item.
						Choose an item.
						Choose an item.
	fy that the above named items and / or equipr		useful lifecycle, hav		obsolete, damaged, non-functional, no long	ger needed or not
Signature:	easible to repair. Thoug Mos			//		
Print Name:	HARRY MANTE		Date:	6/6/2	4	
PROCUREMENT DIVISION REVIEW DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES APPROVAL						VAL
Signature:	GDW .	11 1	Signature:	pu Pela.		
Print Name:	Jetcher Claurkodiquez	Date: 010 24	Print Name:	100	Gay Lake Date:	018/24



SURPLUS DESIGNATION FORM - FLEET VEHICLES

This form should be completed for all fleet vehicles and submitted to the Procurement Division for processing. Department: Public Works Location Contact: Jessica Cannon Requestor Name: Katelyn DiCintio Phone Number: (954) 956-1484 Property Location Fleet Phone Number: (954) 956-1540 VEHICLE DETAILS **Vehicle** R () Number Description VIN / Serial No. Total Loss - Insurance carrier will handle 1410 2017 Ford Interceptor Se - City of Coconut Creek Police Vehicle 1FAHP2L81HG113427 37,654 disposition. This is to certify that the above named vehicle (s) have been damaged, non-functional, and not economically feasible to repair. Signature: Print Name: Date: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES APPROVAL PROCUREMENT DIVISION REVIEW Signature: Signature: Print Name: Print Name:



SURPLUS DESIGNATION FORM – FLEET VEHICLES

	This form should b	e completed for all fleet vehicle	s and submitted to the Pro	ocurement L	Division for processing.	
	Name: Katelyn DiCintio ber: (954) 956-1484	Department: Public Works Property Location Fleet	S		ontact: Jessica Cannon lber: (954) 956-1540	
	Common or Landson	VEHI	CLE DETAILS			
Vehicle Number	Description		VIN / Serial No.	Mileage	Notes	
1478	2019 Ford Interceptor Uti – Cit	y of Coconut Creek Police Vehicle	1FM5K8AR4KGB55247	55,272	Total Loss – Insurance carrier will handle disposition.	
i i i		DEPAREMENT	PHRICH NORWARD ROWAL			
This is to cer	rtify that the above named vehicle	(s) have been damaged, non-functiona	al, and not economically feasib	le to repair.		
Signature:	They Me Mant					
Print Name:	Harry Mant	te				
Date:	4/2/2024	4				
PROCUREN	IENT DIVISION REVIEW	W.	DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AN	ADMINISTR	PATIVE SERVICES APPROVAL 9	
Signature: Print Name:	Mithe Mariero	11	Signature: Print Name:	COX 1	ON- Doto: - Uslav	
THICHAILIE.	Charles Interes (Date. WWZT	Time Name.		Date: CISKY	